
2012 CITRUS TRAIL 50K OVERALL FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME
Burger, Dave 45 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 13 3:58:40

Perez, Andres 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 20 4:39:29

Plank, Dave 39 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 21 4:55:49

Connolly, Sean 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 23 4:55:49

Rodriguez, Gus 35 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 22 5:23:31

Thompson, Aaron 29 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 15 5:30:12

Hamm, Donna 45 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 6 5:44:34

Wharrie, Micah 28 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 26 5:45:01

Mathews, Andrew 51 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 19 5:50:14

MAHAFFEY, Tim 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 12 5:53:05

Bailey, Christopher 36 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 7 5:59:50

Flory, Jennifer 48 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 14 6:04:23

Grinovich, Thomas 42 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 27 6:10

Fortin, Ilene 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 8 6:23:51

Bishop, Wesley 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 11 7:11:23

Miller, Daniel 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 1 7:24:46

Donalson, Monica 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 25 8:12:37

Butler, Haley 29 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 9 DNF

Brillhart, Dave 52 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 2 DNS

Gippert, Michael 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 3 DNS

Harrison, Yvonne 54 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 4 DNS

Will, David 55 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 5 DNS

Segrera, Laura 34 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 10 DNS



50K AGE GROUP * 2013 FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Butler, Haley 29 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 9 DNF

Segrera, Laura 34 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 10 DNS

Fortin, Ilene 41 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 8 6:23:51 3

Donalson, Monica 43 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 25 8:12:37 4

Hamm, Donna 45 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 6 5:44:34 1

Flory, Jennifer 48 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 14 6:04:23 2

Harrison, Yvonne 54 Citrus Trail 50K FEMALE 4 DNS

Thompson, Aaron 29 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 15 5:30:12 1

Wharrie, Micah 28 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 26 5:45:01 2

Perez, Andres 33 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 20 4:39:29 1

Rodriguez, Gus 35 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 22 5:23:31 3

Bailey, Christopher 36 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 7 5:59:50 4

Plank, Dave 39 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 21 4:55:49 2

Bishop, Wesley 40 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 11 7:11:23 3

Gippert, Michael 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 3 DNS

Connolly, Sean 41 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 23 4:55:49 2

Burger, Dave 45 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 13 3:58:40 1

Mathews, Andrew 51 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 19 5:50:14 1

Brillhart, Dave 52 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 2 DNS

Will, David 55 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 5 DNS

Miller, Daniel 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 1 7:24:46 2

MAHAFFEY, Tim 65 Citrus Trail 50K MALE 12 5:53:05 1



 2013 CITRUS TRAIL MARATHON FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME
Rosato, Michael 24 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 66 3:12:00 1

McCaw, Allistair 38 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 58 3:33:42 2

Rossnagle, Ronald 55 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 52 3:43:54 3

Booher, Lisa 34 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 71 3:56:14 4

Freedman, Aaron 47 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 64 4:11:05 5

Baas, Marjolein 45 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 61 4:16:56 6

Jones, Janet 34 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 65 4:23:48 7

Barrett, Eve 42 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 62 4:32:17 8

Crane, Daniel 48 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 60 4:40:38 9

Stump, John 43 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 70 4:40:48 10

Potash, Deb 48 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 56 4:42:02 11

Conway, Bill 45 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 50 5:15:16 12

Gondek, Michael 63 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 59 5:36:28 13

Greenstreet, Cheri 55 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 55 5:51:03 14

Spivey, Rachel 31 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 67 5:51:03 15

Joseph, Christine 44 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 63 6:36:31 16

Colee, Andrew 66 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 17 7:31:00 17

Wright, Samuel 41 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 54 7:41:00 18

CHENEY, Russell 71 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 69 7:53:40 19

Hayes, Terri 69 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 16 7:53:40 20

Parulan, Jeff 35 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 68 DNF

GUYER, RICHARD 61 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 51 DNS

Hines, Lesley 32 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 57 DNS



MARATHON AGE GROUPS * 2013 FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Spivey, Rachel 31 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 67 5:51:03 3

Jones, Janet 34 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 65 4:23:48 2

Booher, Lisa 34 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 71 3:56:14 1

Barrett, Eve 42 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 62 4:32:17 2

Joseph, Christine 44 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 63 6:35:31 4

Baas, Marjolein 45 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 61 4:16:56 1

Potash, Deb 48 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 56 4:42:02 3

Greenstreet, Cheri 55 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 55 5:51:03 1

Hayes, Terri 69 Citrus Trail Marathon FEMALE 16 7:53:40 1

Rosato, Michael 24 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 66 3:12:00 1

Hines, Lesley 32 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 57 DNS

Parulan, Jeff 35 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 68 DNF

McCaw, Allistair 38 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 58 3:33:42 1

Wright, Samuel 41 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 54 7:41:00 6

Stump, John 43 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 70 4:40:48 3

Conway, Bill 45 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 50 5:15:16 4

Colee, Andrew 45 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 17 7:31:00 5

Freedman, Aaron 47 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 64 4:11:05 1

Crane, Daniel 48 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 60 4:40:38 2

Rossnagle, Ronald 55 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 52 3:43:54 1

GUYER, RICHARD 61 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 51 DNS

Gondek, Michael 63 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 59 5:36:28 1

CHENEY, Russell 71 Citrus Trail Marathon MALE 69 7:53:40 1



2013 CITRUS TRAIL 10-MILE OVERALL FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME
Cam, Chi 29 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 107 1:11:40 1

Musial, Jim 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 116 1:14:34 2

Howe, Ricky 59 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 151 1:24:06 3

Opitz, Mark 50 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 147 1:25:32 4

Plescia, Lisa 52 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 115 1:26:04 5

McCarty, Kelly 29 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 146 1:26:04 6

Lundquist, Joe 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 117 1:26:31 7

Deschenes, Dave 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 101 1:31:25 8

Powell, Jonathan 27 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 104 1:33:03 9

Iketani, Lisa 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 122 1:33:23 10

Westmark, David 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 140 1:34:08 11

Meyer, John 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 110 1:35:20 12

Chambers, Robert 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 130 1:36:51 13

Cannon, Elizabeth 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 126 1:36:55 14

Braun, Doug 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 142 1:41:00 15

Siddiqui, Nabeel 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 131 1:42:07 16

Deschenes, Kara 34 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 102 1:42:19 17

Turney, Curt 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 124 1:42:35 18

Niere, GN 32 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 145 1:42:40 19

Bennett, Keith 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 143 1:43:37 20

Brass, Dalton 60 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 109 1:46:05 21

Cowart, Rochelle 24 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 134 1:48:08 22

Marks, Matthew 46 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 125 1:50:11 23

Misgen, Melissa 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 150 1:51:50 24

Crane, Lynette 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 120 1:52:20 25

Williams, Clyde 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 129 1:52:44 26

Moneymaker, Elizabeth 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 118 1:53:02 27

Mischke, Stephanie 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 139 1:56:18 28

Musial, Michelle 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 148 1:56:18 29

Toomey, Jennifer 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 123 2:02:02 30

Stump, Sharon 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 112 2:02:30 31

Cornett, Rachel 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 121 2:17:37 32

Veilleux, Michelle 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 138 2:17:37 33

Sollenberger, Mark 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 144 2:18:51 34

Thompson, Rachel 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 137 2:21:38 35

Daphne, Suzan 33 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 149 2:29:08 36

Young, Melody 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 100 3:05:44 37

Thompson, CB 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 132 3:11:59 38

Thompson, Bradley 18 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 133 3:11:59 39

Myers, Michael 57 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 103 DNS

Fisher, Kate 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 105 DNS

Rager, Ryan 38 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 106 DNS

Vilt, Guy 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 108 DNS



Brown, Jill 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 111 DNS

koester, heather 36 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 119 DNS

Crum, Darcy 28 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 127 DNS

Kiser, Steven 24 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 128 DNS



10-MILE AGE GROUPS * FINISH 2013

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Cowart, Rochelle 24 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 134 1:48:08 2

Fisher, Kate 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 105 DNS

Thompson, Rachel 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 137 2:21:38 3

Crum, Darcy 28 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 127 DNS

McCarty, Kelly 29 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 146 1:26:04 1

Niere, GN 32 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 145 1:42:40 2

Deschenes, Kara 34 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 102 1:42:19 1

Toomey, Jennifer 35 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 123 2:02:02 4

koester, heather 36 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 119 DNS

Musial, Michelle 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 148 1:56:18 3

Mischke, Stephanie 40 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 139 1:56:18 5

Stump, Sharon 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 112 2:02:30 6

Brown, Jill 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 111 DNS

Moneymaker, Elizabeth 43 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 118 1:53:02 4

Crane, Lynette 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 120 1:52:20 3

Cornett, Rachel 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 121 2:17:37 7

Veilleux, Michelle 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 138 2:17:37 8

Cannon, Elizabeth 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 126 1:36:55 2

Iketani, Lisa 49 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 122 1:33:23 1

Plescia, Lisa 52 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 115 1:26:04 1

Young, Melody 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 100 3:05:44 2

Thompson, Bradley 18 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 133 3:11:59 1

Kiser, Steven 24 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 128 DNS

Siddiqui, Nabeel 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 131 1:42:07 3

Sollenberger, Mark 26 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 144 2:18:51 4

Powell, Jonathan 27 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 104 1:33:03 2

Cam, Chi 29 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 107 1:11:40 1

Meyer, John 37 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 110 1:39:20 2

Rager, Ryan 38 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 106 DNS

Musial, Jim 39 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 116 1:14:34 1

Lundquist, Joe 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 117 1:26:31 1

Bennett, Keith 41 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 143 1:43:37 5

Chambers, Robert 42 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 130 1:36:51 3



Deschenes, Dave 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 101 1:31:25 2

Vilt, Guy 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 108 DNS

Williams, Clyde 44 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 129 1:52:44 7

Marks, Matthew 46 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 125 1:50:11 6

Turney, Curt 47 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 124 1:42:35 4

Opitz, Mark 50 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 147 1:25:32 2

Thompson, CB 51 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 132 1:47:18 4

Westmark, David 54 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 140 1:34:08 3

Myers, Michael 57 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 103 DNS

Howe, Ricky 59 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 151 1:24:06 1

Brass, Dalton 60 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 109 1:46:05 2

Braun, Doug 63 Citrus Trail 10 Miler MALE 142 1:41:00 1



2013 CITRUS 4-MILER OVERALL FINISH

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME
Bass, AJ 15 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 233 0:26:49 1

Roessler, Hunter 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 229 0:26:54 2

MacDonald, John 23 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 227 0:28:10 3

Olivia the Quick 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 206 0:31:44 4

Deschenes, Kyle 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 201 0:31:44 4

Kenny, Tyler 11 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 241 0:34:28 5

Thompson, Joe 23 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 221 0:34:55 6

Scordato, Mackenzie 8 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 225 0:35:02 7

Schrade, Jeffrey 51 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 223 0:35:20 8

Foy, Kevin 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 228 0:35:29 9

Lissenby, Dawn 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 235 0:35:46 10

Bass, Savannah 12 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 234 0:36:39 11

Davis, Deborah 47 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 240 0:37:36 12

Doctor, Peter 31 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 220 0:37:57 13

Tarallo, Angelo 54 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 243 0:38:20 14

Burkholder, Kelly 48 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 135 0:40:58 15

Bass, Mary Ellen 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 232 0:41:09 16

Williams, Cindy 53 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 207 0:41:38 17

Samai, Kathryn 29 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 242 0:42:33 18

Turney, Jasmin 19 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 213 0:43:13 19

Scordato, Steven 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 226 0:43:30 20

Parker, Tammy 51 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 218 0:47:56 21

Langdon, Denise 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 224 0:48:12 22

Powell, Cassandra 26 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 203 0:48:22 23

Howard, Landry 9 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 231 0:51:05 24

Howard, Lynne 35 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 230 0:51:06 25

Dreger, Karen 29 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 204 0:51:16 26

Maldonado, Vic 57 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 222 0:52:11 27

Hodges, Ella 9 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 211 0:59:17 28

Hodges, Jennifer 41 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 210 0:59:22 29

Moore, Erin 55 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 208 1:00:42 30

Moore, Kathleen 60 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 209 1:00:42 31

Hastad, Robin 53 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 212 1:03:15 32

Barker, Stephanie 48 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 214 1:03:15 33

Gilman, Jennifer 44 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 215 1:03:15 34

Rutter, Sharon 58 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 216 1:03:15 35

Richardson, Elizabeth 60 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 217 1:05:26 36

Hawkins, Jo Ann 62 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 219 1:05:28 37

Baecher, Theresa 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 200 DNS

Myers, Sarah 15 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 202 DNS

Bartlett, Wendy 35 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 205 DNS



4-MILER AGE GROUP * FINISH 2013

NAME AGE SEX BIB FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Hodges, Ella 9 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 211 0:59:17 4

Howard, Landry 9 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 231 0:51:06 3

Bass, Savannah 12 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 234 0:36:39 2

Scordato, Mackenzie 8 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 225 0:35:20 1

Myers, Sarah 15 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 202 DNS

Oliva the Quick 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 206 0:31:44 1

Turney, Jasmine 19 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 213 0:43:44 2

Powell, Cassandra 26 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 203 0:48:22 2

Dreger, Karen 29 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 204 0:51:16 3

Samai, Kathryn 29 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 242 0:42:33 1

Bartlett, Wendy 35 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 205 DNS

Howard, Lynne 35 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 230 0:51:05 1

Bass, Mary Ellen 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 232 0:41:09 4

Hodges, Jennifer 41 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 210 0:59:22 6

Bass, Mary Ellen 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 232 DNS

Gilman, Jennifer 44 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 215 1:03:15 7

Baecher, Theresa 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 200 DNS

Langdon, Denise 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 224 0:48:12 5

Lissenby, Dawn 45 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 18 0:35:36 1

Barker, Stephanie 48 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 214 1:03:15 8

Davis, Deborah 47 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 240 0:37:36 2

Burkholder, Kelly 48 Citrus Trail 10 Miler FEMALE 135 0:40:58 3

Parker, Tammy 51 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 218 0:47:56 2

Williams, Cindy 53 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 207 0:41:38 1

Hastad, Robin 53 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 212 1:03:15 4

Moore, Erin 55 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 208 1:00:42 3

Rutter, Sharon 58 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 216 1:03:15 5

Moore, Kathleen 60 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 209 1:00:42 1

Richardson, Elizabeth 60 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 217 1:05:26 2

Hawkins, Jo Ann 62 Citrus Trail 4-Miler FEMALE 219 1:05:28 3

Kenny, Tyler 11 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 241 0:34:28 1



Bass, AJ 15 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 233 0:26:49 1

Deschenes, Kyle 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 201 0:31:44 3

Roessler, Hunter 16 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 229 0:26:54 2

Thompson, Joe 23 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 221 0:34:55 2

MacDonald, John 23 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 227 0:28:20 1

Doctor, Peter 31 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 220 0:37:57 1

Scordato, Steven 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 226 0:43:30

Foy, Kevin 42 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 228 0:35:29 1

Schrade, Jeffrey 51 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 223 35:02:00 1

Maldonado, Vic 57 Citrus Trail 4-Miler MALE 222 52:11:00 2


